Croatia Open - Sunday
32nd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 38
12.4.2015.
Rang Pruga Ekipa

1 3 GUS
2 2 TIM
3 4 CRO
4 5 MLA1
5 6 TRE2
6 1 MLA4
7 7 TRE3

REZULTATI

Klub Imena

Gusar  Petar Bonacin, Karlo Borkovi¢

Timavo Andrea Cadenar, Riccardo Fulginiti

Croatia  Lukas Jovakari¢, Anton Vucini¢

Mladost Vik Bubas, Sven Srkoc

Tresnjevka Noah Kordi¢, Tin Jednobrkovi¢

Mladost Fran Sribar, Mateo Ivicek

Tresnjevka Karlo Lopari¢, Luka Vrsalovi¢

500
01:56,89
+00:03,10

3)
01:53,79
+00:00,00

(1)
01:54,35
+00:00,56

)
01:57,80
+00:04,01

%)
01:59,85
+00:06,06

(%)
02:08,03
+00:14,24

(6)
02:09,09
+00:15,30

(7)

12.4.2015.

Utrka: 101

Kvalifikacije
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